250 JANUARY 1, 2022
FOR LATEST UPDATES, PLEASE VISIT WWW.OPHIROPT.COM/PHOTONICS
3.8.2  BeamWatch® Non-contact, Focus Spot Size and Position Monitor
          for high power YAG, Diode and Fiber lasers
• Instantly measure focus spot size
• Dynamically measure focal plane location during start-up
• From 400W and up – no upper limit (So far we have
measured up to 100kW)

406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm 406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering information
Part Number SP90390 SP90391
39.69mm
1.563in
49.21mm
1.938in
79.38mm
3.125in
88.90mm
3.500in
CAMERA CENTERLINE
50mm
1.969in
101.60mm
4.000in
314.33mm
12.375in
19.81mm
.780in
92.08mm
3.625in
88.90mm
3.500in
406.40mm
16.000in
76.20mm
3.000in
177.80mm
7.000in
7.14mm
.281in
79.38mm
3.125in
47.63mm
1.875in
31.75mm
1.250in
50.80mm
2.000in
12.70mm
.500in
76.20mm
3.000in
50.80mm
2.000in
25.40mm
1.000in
50.80mm
2.000in
72.39mm
2.850in  4X  .266in 6.76mm  THRU ALL
 .438in 11.11mm   .265in 6.73mm
C'BORE ON FAR SIDE
3X 4-40 UNC - 2B THRU
50.80mm
2.000in
DATA
POWER
PURGE GAS
Part No. Description Model
SP90335 BW-NIR-1-155 Single Axis, 155um
minimum spot size
SP90389 BW-NIR-1-55 Single Axis, 55um
minimum spot size
SP90390 BW-NIR-2-155 Dual Axis, 155um
minimum spot size
SP90391 BW-NIR-2-55 Dual Axis, 55um